{½¦¢9{¢ ¦¸D¦b[¦Y 59F9w[9b5Twa9 !Φ Φ
INSPECTION REPORT/MUAYENE RAPORU                                                                                   Page/Sayfa 1 / 127
Report No:  18-1222/01
Inspection Report
Muayene Raporu
REF. NO: 18-1222/01
According to the
-Ŝ ƎǀǊŜ

it is used food grinding
Ufalama makinasē olarak kullanēlēr.
¶ Type Designation(s)
¢ƛǇ ǘŀƴƤƳƤ               :
3B-45,
¶ Serial No(s).
Seri numara           :
001
¶ Supply Voltage :
Besleme Gerilimi
400 VAC 3~1N1PE 50Hz
¶ Protection against moisture
  bŜƳ ƪƻǊǳƳŀǎƤ:
¶ Protection against electric shock:
9ƭŜƪǘǊƛƪ œŀǊǇƳŀǎƤƴŀ ƪŀǊǒƤ ƪƻǊǳƳŀ
ClassI
¶ Equipment mobility :
9ƪƛǇƳŀƴ ƘŀǊŜƪŜǘƭƛƭƛƐƛ
CTȄŜŘκ{ŀōƛǘ
¶ Enviromental Conditions:
4ŜǾǊŜǎŜƭ YƻǒǳƭƭŀǊ
T:25 C, 1013mbar, 45%H
{½¦¢9{¢ ¦¸D¦b[¦Y 59F9w[9b5Twa9 !Φ Φ
INSPECTION REPORT/MUAYENE RAPORU                                                                                   Page/Sayfa 5 / 127
Report No:  18-1222/01
2- Inspection location and test equipments
    Muayene konumu ve test cihazlarē
Testing Laboratory :
¢Ŝǎǘ [ŀōƻǊŀǘǳǾŀǊƤ
{½¦¢9{¢ ¦¸D¦b[¦Y 59F9w[9b5Twa9 !Φ Φ
Tatlēsu Mahallesi, Akif Ķnan Sk. No:1, 34774 ¦mraniye/Ķstanbul
Testing location :
Muayene Lokasyonu
 !ǘ aŀƴǳŦŀŎǘǳǊŜǊ tǊƻƳƛǎŜκ«ǊŜǘƛŎƛ !ƭŀƴƤƴŘŀ
Inspection Type :
Muayene Tipi
2006/42/EC, 2014/35/EU Inspection Report/Muayene Raporu
Receiving date :
Kabul Tarihi
20.12.2018
Test period :
¢Ŝǎǘ ǎǸǊŜǎƛ
12.12.2018   =>  12.12.2018
Modification Of Test Sample:                                   N/A
Deney Numunesindeki Modifikasyonlar
Test equipments details/ ¢Ŝǎǘ ŜƪƛǇƳŀƴƭŀǊƤ ōƛƭƎƛƭŜǊƛ
Testing Equipment
¢Ŝǎǘ /ƛƘŀȊƤ
Manufacturer
«ǊŜǘƛŎƛ
Serial Number
Seri Numara
Certificate
Number
Sertifika
bǳƳŀǊŀǎƤ
Calibration
Date
Kalibrasyon
Tarihi
Use on
YǳƭƭŀƴƤƳ
METREL OMEGA GT
3305
METREL 11220818 17E068 02.2017 OK  Ἠ   NO  Ἠ
MULTITESTER CHAUVIN
ARNOUX
CA 6160
1323520 E17092714 09.2017 OK  Ἠ   NO  ἦ
POWER METER FINEST 060806449 E17092713 09.2017 OK  Ἠ NO  ἦ
¢T¢w9 Ta m[49w PCE
PROB 1
PROB 2